

Money Execution-158 of 2023

C.N.R No. WBEM01-004895-2023

**Present: Shri. Priyabrata Datta,
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 05 dated 13.09.2024

Today is fixed for filling show cause by both the Jdr.

Dhr. files hazira.

No step taken by both the Jdr.

No show case has been filed on behalf of both the Jdr.

None moves, none appears on behalf of both the Jdr. on repeated calls.

Fix 20.12.2024 for taking steps for execution of decree award.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.